RoOyal Times

We’'re a traditional Irish pub located in the heart of Navan!
Our pub has been a favourite spot for locals and tourists alike for many years, offering a warm and welcoming atmosphere, delicious food and refreshing drinks.
Check out our menu and discover our wide range of drinks, including beer, wine, cocktails and more!
We also offer a variety of pizza options, made with the freshest ingredients.
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MARGHERITA > €14.00
Homemade tomato sauce, fior di latte cheese, fresh basil Pa rty PGCkage
PEPPERONI i,» €16.00 | = Reserved Seating
Homemade tomato sauce, fior di latte cheese, nduja spicy sausage, fresh basil .
VEGETARIAN 12,6 €16.00 » Complimentary
Homemade tomato sauce, fior di latte cheese, green pesto, semi dry tomato, courgettes, peppers, fresh basil Food & More
CHICKEN ROYALE 1,23 €16.00
Homemade tomato sauce, fior di latte cheese, peppers, courgettes, smoked pancetta, roasted chicken, fresh basil
MEATY i €16.00
Homemade tomato sauce, fior di latte cheese, pepperoni, salami Milano, prosciutto, rocket leaves
SWEET GOAT ., €16.00
Homemade tomato sauce, fior di latte cheese, goats cheese, caramelized onion, fresh basil

REPAT Meath ROYAL SPECIAL i €16.00

—~D- Homemade tomato sauce, fior di latte cheese, chorizo, red onion, roasted peppers, fresh basil the
2 FOR | COCKTAILS! g : : . R Royal Meath

Homemade tomato sauce, fior di latte cheese, ham, mushrooms, fresh basil B, B

EVERY FRIDAY ROYAL CALZONE 1,236 €16.00

AND SUNDAY Garlic Sauce €1.20

FROM 6-8PM
All 9" PIZZAS €11.50 MONDAY TO THURSDAY
THE PERFECT PAIR €15.00
A glass of our house Cab Sav or Pinot Grigio with a cheese plate. (Pre ordering recommended to guarantee availability)
ALLERGENS

|. Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat) 2. Milk 3. Eggs 4. Sulphur Dioxide 5. Nuts (Pistachio) 6. Nuts (Walnuts)
7.Fish 8. Crustaceans 9. Molluscs 10. Lupin | |. Celery 12.Sesame Seeds |3. Peanuts 14. Soya |5. Mustard
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Ot Fine Gin Gfering

Bombay

Gunpowder

Dingle — -
Gordons Pink I
Gordons d i
Hendricks i
Brockmans
Tanqueray 10
Tanqueray ;
Gordons 00
Glendalough

Codktadly

Pornstar Martini
Espresso Martini
Whiskey Sour
Cosmopolitan

Moijito

All cocktails €12.00

€6.70
€8.40
€7.80
€6.70
€6.70
€8.40
€9.00
€8.70
€7.20
€6.70
£7-90

Glass of wine and Cheese Board

The Perfect Pair

€15

Live Music
4+ nights per week

Best Sports on
the Big Screen

Email us to book
your party
hello@royalmeathbar.ie

WHITE WINE Class
Vendemia Pinot Grigio, Veneto, ltaly €7.00
Pear right up front, with lemon and floral notes thereafter

La Serre Sauvignon Blanc, Languedoc, France  €7.50

Intense flavours of lemon and crisp green apples
False Bay Crystalline Chardonnay, Coastal, South Afica €8.00

A citrus core with ripe apple, pear and delicate tropical notes

ROSE WINE Glass
Petit Papillon Grenache Rosé, Vinde PaysdOc ~ €7.50
A fresh and aromatic nose of raspberries and spices

RED WINE Class
Santa Luz Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley, Chile  €7.00
Juicy, ripe berries on the nose, flavours of cassis and cherry

Tolten Merlot, Central Valley, Chile €7.50
Ripe plum fruits with bright and fresh acidity. El colectivo

El Colectivo Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina €8.00
Black stone fruit with notes of chocolate and sweet spice

Ederra Crianza Rioja, Spain €8.50

Bottle
€27.00

€29.00

€30.00

Bottle
€28.00

Bottle

€27.00

€28.00

€30.00

€32.00

Aromas of ripe red fruit underlain with supple notes of vanilla, coconut and cocoa

SPARKLING Snipe
Maschio dei Cavalieri €8.00
Prosecco Frizzante €8.00
Vitelli Prosecco Frizzante, Veneto, Italy €8.00

CHAMPAGNE
Palmer & Co Brut Reserve NV

Bottle
€30.00
€30.00
€30.00

Bottle
€80.00

Citrus, pear and apricot aromas with discrete notes of hazelnut and buttery brioche



